LAREDO
SERIES
LNC
Cat.# Approvals
Job Type
Outdoor  Lighting
ORDERING INFORMATION LNC-5L
	 A 	 B 	 C	           D

With diffuser
ORDERING INFORMATION LNC-7L/9L
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LNC-9LU-5K-3-1-PC1
 LNC     	         -                                              -                         -  	                     -                       -
	SERIES
Laredo Cutoff
LEDS/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
7LU 	 7 LEDs, up to 1147
	 lumens, 16.4w input,
	 Universal voltage
	 120-277V
9LU 	 9 LEDs, up to 1460
	 lumens, 20.6w input,
	 Universal voltage
	 120-277V
COLOR TEMPERATURE
5K	 Nominal 5000K
	 high CRI
DISTRIBUTION
3	 Type III
4	 Type IV
FINISH
1	 Bronze
2	 Black
4	 White
5	 Platinum
OPTIONS
PC(X)1	 Button photocontrol,
		  replace X with
		  voltage, specify
		  1-120V, 2-208V,
		  3-240V, 4-277V
1 When PC is ordered, input must match PC voltage
PHOTOMETRICS
LNC-5L – Laredo LNC (without acrylic diffuser)   LNC5LU5K.IES
LNC-5L – Laredo LNC (with acrylic diffuser)        LNC5LU5KAD.IES
LNC-7L – Laredo LNC (without acrylic diffuser)   LNC7LU5K3.IES
LNC-9L – Laredo LNC (without acrylic diffuser)   LNC9LU5K3.IES
8'
8'